NEW!
PRESSURE
1004
NEW!
PR
ES
SU
RE

20
50
D
5
10
25
Multi Range Selection
Red
Bare
White
Black
Wet/Wet Differential Pressure Remote Transducer
KDPWM Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
KDPWM-50-06-A	 Wet DP, with LCD, 50 PSI, 6 FT Cable, armored
KDPWM-50-10-N	 Wet DP, with LCD, 50 PSI, 10 FT cable
KDPWM-50-20-N	 Wet DP, with LCD, 50 PSI, 20 FT cable
KDPWM-100-06-A	 Wet DP, with LCD, 100 PSI, 6 FT cable, armored
KDPWM-100-10-N	 Wet DP, with LCD, 100 PSI, 20 FT cable
KDPWM-100-20-N	 Wet DP, with LCD, 100 PSI, 10 FT cable
KDPWM-250-06-A	 Wet DP, with LCD, 250 PSI, 6 FT cable, armored
KDPWM-250-10-N	 Wet DP, with LCD, 250 PSI, 10 FT cable
KDPWM-250-20-N	 Wet DP, with LCD, 250 PSI, 20 FT cable
Wiring